
  

Tuition Rates 

August 25, 2025 

*Sibling discount applies to OLDEST child in the family 

**Any child over three years of age, and not toilet trained, will be charged the toddler rate.   

Daily rate is only available for toilet-trained children over the age of three. 

Infants (6 wks—18 mos) Sibling Discount* (10%)

Weekly $304 $274

Daily (2-3 Days) $76

Toddlers (18 mos--3yrs)

Weekly $273 $245

Daily (2-3 Days) $68

Pre-School** 

Weekly $239 $215

Daily (2-3 Days) $60 $52

School Age Program Sibling Discount* (10%)

Weekly School Year/
Summer

$222 $200

Daily School Year/
Summer

$56 $50

AM and PM $127 $114

AM or PM $97 $87

2-Hour Delay $12 NONE

Additional Day $26 $23

Initial Enrollment/Registration 
Fees

Due at time of enrollment Includes an activity fee of:



There will be an ANNUAL registration fee of $40 per child.  This is due/charged during the month of 
September.  

First Child $55 $25

Second Child $50 $25

Third Child $40 $25


